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Content

Crops Insured Acres Total Acres Percent Insured
Alfalfa Seed 86 466 18%
Apples 263 309 85%
Barley 1,840 3,302 56%
Cherries (Sweet and Tart) 2,042 1,703 N/A
Corn 10,666 25,075 43%
Beans (Dry) 1,086 2,090 52%
Forage Production 12,451 279,488 4%
Fresh Freestone Peaches 175 516 34%
Oats 248 1497 17%
Onions 456 1,563 29%
Safflower 4,576 11,329 40%
Wheat 82,812 120,043 69%

Crop Pilot Programs
Program

Apiculture (Rainfall Index)
Cherries (Sweet)

Cherries (Tart)

County Availability

All Counties

Juab and Utah Counties
Juab and Utah Counties

Pasture, Rangeland, Forage (Rainfall Index) All Counties

Whole Farm Revenue Protection

Dollar Liability Program

All Counties

Total Dollar Liability


https://www.rma.usda.gov/about-crop-insurance/fact-sheets/utah-state-profile-2019
https://www.rma.usda.gov/print/pdf/node/5795

Apiculture (Rainfall)
Forage Seeding

$2,149,032

$24,595

Livestock Risk Protection Fed Cattle $0
Livestock Risk Protection Feeder Cattle $749,717
$610,344

Livestock Risk Protection Lamb
Pasture, Rangeland, Forage (Rainfall)
Whole Farm Revenue Protection

$78,619,472

$6,234,812

15 Year Crop Insurance History for Utah

Year

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018

Policies Earning Net Acres

Premium
852
695
602
633
630
608
594
578
571
554
518
493
450
606

2019* 972

Insured

174,152
150,362
150,549
152,157
154,553
157,162
155,397
150,937
152,148
182,830
489,441
665,351
803,813

5,297,877

Liability

21,594,395
15,356,530
19,147,314
21,636,565
28,696,164
25,070,441
29,538,239
29,585,905
33,537,289
38,057,968
36,746,968
46,232,553
45,893,750
83,318,967

Gross
Premium

2,656,201
2,096,350
2,160,088
3,119,212
4,780,910
3,261,665
4,096,342
3,970,750
4,739,848
4,033,589
3,637,360
4,952,370
5,260,169

Losses

3,041,315
2,260,862
1,603,011
3,762,605
2,818,627
2,058,840
2,481,051
3,167,371
5,308,531
2,826,465
3,269,865
3,085,493
9,896,656

Loss Ratio

1.14
1.08
0.74
1.21
0.59
0.63
0.61
0.80
1.12
0.70
0.90
0.62
1.88

14,495,611 16,747,591 1.16
11,702,181 156,878,658 23,699,486 10,806,886 0.46

*Data current as of January 7, 2020. For current data go to RMA’s Summary of
Business tool.

Where to Buy Crop Insurance



https://www.rma.usda.gov/Information-Tools/Summary-of-Business
https://www.rma.usda.gov/Information-Tools/Summary-of-Business

All multi-peril crop insurance, including Catastrophic Risk Protection policies, are
available from private crop insurance agents. A list of crop insurance agents is
available at all USDA service centers and on RMA’s website.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer. To file a complaint of discrimination, write: USDA, Office
of the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights, Office of Adjudication, 1400 Independence Ave., SW, Washington,
DC 20250-9410 or call (866) 632-9992 (Toll-free Customer Service), (800) 877-8339 (Local or Federal relay),
(866) 377-8642 (Relay voice users).


https://www.rma.usda.gov/Information-Tools/Agent-Locator

