

Utah State Profile - 2019

Submitted by migration on Sun, 05/05/2024 - 20:02

View PDF

Content

Crops	Insured Acres	Total Acres	Percent Insured
Alfalfa Seed	86	466	18%
Apples	263	309	85%
Barley	1,840	3,302	56%
Cherries (Sweet and Tart)	2,042	1,703	N/A
Corn	10,666	25,075	43%
Beans (Dry)	1,086	2,090	52%
Forage Production	12,451	279,488	4%
Fresh Freestone Peaches	175	516	34%
Oats	248	1497	17%
Onions	456	1,563	29%
Safflower	4,576	11,329	40%
Wheat	82,812	120,043	69%

Crop Pilot Programs

Program County Availability

Apiculture (Rainfall Index) All Counties

Cherries (Sweet)

Cherries (Tart)

Juab and Utah Counties

Juab and Utah Counties

Pasture, Rangeland, Forage (Rainfall Index) All Counties

Whole Farm Revenue Protection All Counties

Dollar Liability Program Total Dollar Liability

Apiculture (Rainfall)	\$2,149,032
Forage Seeding	\$24,595
Livestock Risk Protection Fed Cattle	\$0
Livestock Risk Protection Feeder Cattle	\$749,717
Livestock Risk Protection Lamb	\$610,344
Pasture, Rangeland, Forage (Rainfall)	\$78,619,472
Whole Farm Revenue Protection	\$6,234,812

15 Year Crop Insurance History for Utah

Year	Policies Earning Premium	Net Acres Insured	Liability	Gross Premium	Losses	Loss Ratio
2005	852	174,152	21,594,395	2,656,201	3,041,315	1.14
2006	695	150,362	15,356,530	2,096,350	2,260,862	1.08
2007	602	150,549	19,147,314	2,160,088	1,603,011	0.74
2008	633	152,157	21,636,565	3,119,212	3,762,605	1.21
2009	630	154,553	28,696,164	4,780,910	2,818,627	0.59
2010	608	157,162	25,070,441	3,261,665	2,058,840	0.63
2011	594	155,397	29,538,239	4,096,342	2,481,051	0.61
2012	578	150,937	29,585,905	3,970,750	3,167,371	0.80
2013	571	152,148	33,537,289	4,739,848	5,308,531	1.12
2014	554	182,830	38,057,968	4,033,589	2,826,465	0.70
2015	518	489,441	36,746,968	3,637,360	3,269,865	0.90
2016	493	665,351	46,232,553	4,952,370	3,085,493	0.62
2017	450	803,813	45,893,750	5,260,169	9,896,656	1.88
2018	606	5,297,877	83,318,967	14,495,611	16,747,591	1.16
2019 ^x	[*] 972	11,702,181	156,878,658	23,699,486	10,806,886	0.46

^{*}Data current as of January 7, 2020. For current data go to <u>RMA's Summary of</u> Business tool.

Where to Buy Crop Insurance

All multi-peril crop insurance, including Catastrophic Risk Protection policies, are available from private crop insurance agents. A list of crop insurance agents is available at all USDA service centers and on RMA's website.

USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer. To file a complaint of discrimination, write: USDA, Office of the Assistant Secretary for Civil Rights, Office of Adjudication, 1400 Independence Ave., SW, Washington, DC 20250-9410 or call (866) 632-9992 (Toll-free Customer Service), (800) 877-8339 (Local or Federal relay), (866) 377-8642 (Relay voice users).